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Call to Order

Roll Call

Approval of Agenda

ASUWT

Associated Students of UW Tacoma

V. Approval of Minutes

V. Open Public Forum

VI. Unfinished Business

VII.  New Business

» Special/Annual Allocation Proposal Discussions
. Amount Committee
Proposal Title Department Primary Contact Requested Member
22A0320 |WG108 & CP005 Free Printer Supplies IT Joshua Gibson (jcgibson@uw.edu) $17,946.00 |Johnny K. Doan
22A0311 |Computer Literacy Seminars IT Bill Fritz(bfritz@uw.edu) $24 357 .50 |Dhruvi Kaswala
22A0312 |E-Portfolio System for UW Tacoma Students IT Bill Fritz(bfritz@uw.edu) $22 040.00 |Kaytiyn R
22A0325 |Multimedia Lab Hardware/Software Proposal IT Zachary Curtis(zcurtis@uw.edu) $15,881.42 |Teja Alluru
22A0307 |CSL - Volunteer Management System [ES Rachael Spear (spearr2@uw.edu) $13,000.00 |Johnny K. Doan
22A0337 |Replace library and learning commons computers Library Tim Bostelle (thostell@uw.edu) $11,395.00 |Aidan Helt
22A0327 |Digital Signage TVs - New Locations IT Paul Lovelady(lovelady@uw.edu) $11,380 89 |Veronica Wilson
22A0339 |TLC Quant Computers TLC Tim Bostelle (tbostel@uw.edu) $4,900.00 |Dhruvi Kaswala
22A0314 |Connect 2_ 2022-2023 CSl Conor Leary (cleary2@uw.edu) $4.480.00 |Kaytiyn R
22A0315 |CSI_ Video Games CSI Conor Leary (cleary2@uw.edu) $2 626 77 |Teja Alluru
22A0328 |VR Headsets for Students IT Joshua Gibson (jegibson@uw.edu) $2 571.94 |Johnny K. Doan
22A0338 |TLC Writing Student Laptops TLC Tim Bostelle (thostell@uw.edu) $2.200.00 |Veronica Wilson
22A0334 |Health Promotion Presentation Laptop PAWS Cassandra Nichols, Ph.D. (cnicho2@uw edu) [$1,384.31 |Dhruvi Kaswala
22A0326 |Multimedia Lab Media Library and Resources Subscriptions |IT Zachary Curtis(zcurtis@uw.edu) $803.36 Kaytlyn R
22A0340 |Library Block grant Library Tim Bostelle (tbostel@uw.edu) $2,500.00 |Teja Alluru
22A0310 |Special Allocation - Digital Signage TV Replacements IT Paul Lovelady(lovelady@uw.edu) $2.21464 |Teja Alluru
» Special Allocations Proposal Voting Plan

VIll.  Announcements

IX. Adjournment
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